
I Dartcoolizzati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Maraucci Raffaele (07/1019) 2 3 4 7 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0

Focà Giuseppe (07/617) 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 10 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 6

Iervasi Raffaello (07/1631) 4 5 0 0 3 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6

Bimonte Stefano (07/630) 0 0 2 4 2 3 4 10 2 1 2 1 4 8 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 3 0 0

Di Ghei Mario (07/1392) 4 6 0 0 3 6 3 5 4 3 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sega Alberto (07/616) 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 0

Valeri  Giorgio (07/656) 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 4 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6

Margherito Giorgio (07/731) 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maraucci Raffaele 07/1019 30 63 2,10

Focà Giuseppe 07/617 44 56 1,27

Iervasi Raffaello 07/1631 33 46 1,39

Bimonte Stefano 07/630 28 38 1,36

Di Ghei Mario 07/1392 20 22 1,10

Sega Alberto 07/616 21 14 0,67

Valeri  Giorgio 07/656 22 13 0,59

Margherito Giorgio 07/731 26 12 0,46

Dart In Vaders

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Bortoli Gian Pietro (07/1549) 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 8

Salzedo Paolo (07/620) 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 7 3 0 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 4

Polizzi Fabio (07/917) 4 5 2 2 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 3 1 0 2 0 4 7 2 1 1 1 2 0

Salzedo Claudio (07/619) 0 0 4 2 4 4 2 6 0 0 4 4 4 4 1 0 4 2 4 6 2 1 2 3 4 7 4 4

Marino Andrea (07/648) 4 8 2 0 4 7 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 2 3 2 1 4 5 3 3 2 1

Basile  Andrea (07/649) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giardina Marco (07/1204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Bortoli Gian Pietro 07/1549 52 111 2,13

Salzedo Paolo 07/620 55 89 1,62

Polizzi Fabio 07/917 41 45 1,10

Salzedo Claudio 07/619 39 43 1,10

Marino Andrea 07/648 37 41 1,11

Basile  Andrea 07/649 0 0 0,00

Giardina Marco 07/1204 0 0 0,00

Frecce Di Nena

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Palma Nicholas (04/160) 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 4

Tafuri Luca (07/877) 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 2 3

Avino Andrea (07/598) 4 7 3 1 4 0 4 2 2 1 4 5 4 0 4 9 4 9 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 3

Binotto Alberto (07/1390) 2 2 4 3 4 2 4 8 4 2 4 4 2 3 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Mazzarino Riccardo (07/1640) 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 2

Sabatino Denis (07/1495) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 3 0 0

Biello Marco (07/664) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Ponti Paolo (07/126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palma Nicholas 04/160 44 81 1,84

Tafuri Luca 07/877 42 59 1,40

Avino Andrea 07/598 53 54 1,02

Binotto Alberto 07/1390 35 34 0,97

Mazzarino Riccardo 07/1640 25 16 0,64

Sabatino Denis 07/1495 12 15 1,25

Biello Marco 07/664 13 7 0,54

Ponti Paolo 07/126 0 0 0,00

Blue Phaser Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ferrero Alessio (07/556) 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 1 2 1 4 7

Serra Filippo (07/036) 2 5 4 11 4 4 2 0 2 3 2 0 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 8

Cicardo Andrea Sebastiano (07/494) 4 7 2 2 4 5 3 4 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 7 2 6 4 6 4 2 2 1 4 4 3 5

Borgarello Alessio (07/555) 0 0 3 4 4 5 2 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 10

Bruno Alessandro (07/010) 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Marino Marco (07/377) 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 1 0

Privitera Antonio (07/154) 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piscitelli Salvatore (07/507) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferrero Alessio 07/556 46 73 1,59

Serra Filippo 07/036 44 70 1,59

Cicardo Andrea 07/494 48 68 1,42

Borgarello Alessio 07/555 37 62 1,68

Bruno Alessandro 07/010 16 20 1,25

Marino Marco 07/377 18 14 0,78

Privitera Antonio 07/154 7 5 0,71

Piscitelli Salvatore 07/507 8 0 0,00



Social Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ricotta Antonino (07/1432) 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 8 2 6 4 8 4 9

Pironti Domenico (07/588) 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 6 3 5 4 8

Giannuzzo Pierluigi (07/886) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 8 3 7 3 4 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 9

Niro Domenico (07/447) 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 2 1 3 4 8 2 3 4 3 4 9 3 5

Pironti Andrea (07/706) 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 5 1 3 2 5 2 0 0 0 1 0

Volpe  Fabio (07/899) 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Sportiello  Gabriele (07/1887) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Succi Jessica (07/681) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vivaldo Alessandro (07/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricotta Antonino 07/1432 54 105 1,94

Pironti Domenico 07/588 51 101 1,98

Giannuzzo Pierluigi 07/886 38 70 1,84

Niro Domenico 07/447 46 62 1,35

Pironti Andrea 07/706 20 24 1,20

Volpe  Fabio 07/899 13 13 1,00

Sportiello  Gabriele 07/1887 0 0 0,00

Succi Jessica 07/681 0 0 0,00

Vivaldo Alessandro 07/1133 2 0 0,00

Sbrincia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pilloni Igor (07/822) 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 9 3 8 4 7 4 12 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 10

Dal Molin Massimo (07/831) 2 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 2 1 4 10 4 12 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 6

Arese Fabio (07/832) 4 6 4 7 4 5 1 1 4 3 4 3 3 5 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 1 4 7 4 6 0 0

Di Gioia Domenico (07/1570) 4 9 4 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forno Luigi (07/827) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 2 0 0 1 0 3 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Parola  Alberto  (07/2072) 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 0

Monzali Massimo (07/821) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Armani Fabio (07/833) 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Castaldini Stefano (07/1812) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pilloni Igor 07/822 55 113 2,05

Dal Molin Massimo 07/831 44 82 1,86

Arese Fabio 07/832 44 56 1,27

Di Gioia Domenico 07/1570 18 27 1,50

Forno Luigi 07/827 15 14 0,93

Parola  Alberto 07/2072 24 14 0,58

Monzali Massimo 07/821 13 13 1,00

Armani Fabio 07/833 10 10 1,00

Castaldini Stefano 07/1812 0 0 0,00

Gli Astemi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Servo Stefano (07/1125) 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 2 0 4 11 4 9

Gaci Arben (07/1123) 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0

Zappaterra Matteo (07/1340) 4 7 3 1 1 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 1 1 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 6 2 3 4 10

Defilè Roberto (07/1121) 2 2 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 9 2 3 4 6 3 2 3 1 0 0 4 3 2 5 4 4 2 4

Didero Alessandro (07/1433) 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 3 1 3 3 3 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 8

Isolatto Simone (07/1127) 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Servo Stefano 07/1125 53 83 1,57

Gaci Arben 07/1123 46 79 1,72

Zappaterra Matteo 07/1340 37 58 1,57

Defilè Roberto 07/1121 38 55 1,45

Didero Alessandro 07/1433 38 54 1,42

Isolatto Simone 07/1127 12 7 0,58

I Mercenari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gulotta Alessandro (07/767) 4 12 4 10 4 7 1 3 4 10 2 6 4 12 4 5 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 10 1 3

Perazzone Roberto (07/436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 3 2 5 4 10 4 10 4 12 2 3 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 8

Senzio Giuseppe (07/836) 4 6 4 11 2 3 4 8 4 5 2 6 2 6 4 8 4 8 4 10 2 0 2 2 4 8 4 8

Ceraldi Mario (07/443) 4 4 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 5 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 9

Tenace Nazario (07/014) 4 6 4 9 4 10 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 5 2 0 1 1 3 8

Stendardo Mattia (07/1665) 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0

De Luca Emiliano Francesco 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 3 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gulotta Alessandro 07/767 48 119 2,48

Perazzone Roberto 07/436 38 89 2,34

Senzio Giuseppe 07/836 46 89 1,93

Ceraldi Mario 07/443 44 81 1,84

Tenace Nazario 07/014 27 48 1,78

Stendardo Mattia 07/1665 12 28 2,33

De Luca Emiliano 07/1917 9 18 2,00


